

Name:	Date of Birth:
Address:	
Occupation:	
Phone: Tean	m Name:
Note: Read the following sections completely	y before signing the registration form.
Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. The player South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. official cility used by the South Shore Classics Hockey ticipating in any South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc.	real injury, which may result from participation in activities of the South will not hold the South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. any of the reals, management, owners, nor the proprietor or employees of any ice factorized League Inc. LLC. liable for injury, which the player may sustain while parteague Inc. activity. The player acknowledges and understands that the gers, which may result in serious injury and/or death.
surface during any South Shore Classics Hockes sics Hockey League Inc. games, breaks in games	assics Hockey League Inc. approved helmet at all times that he is on an icc ey League Inc. activity. This shall include warm-ups, all South Shore Clas- es, post game handshakes, etc. The player understands that he will be the South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. for violation of this rule.
of protection afforded by any other method of assumes all risk of personal injury, which may designated method of facial/dental protection any South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. of facility used by the South Shore Classics Hockey above-designated method of facial/dental protection assuming all risk of injury and liability. Any personal mouth or any other part of their face cannot	The South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc cannot attest to the amount of facial/dental protection other than the full-face cage mask. The player result while participating in Classics Hockey League LLC. with the above-in. The player will not hold the South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. officials, management, owners, nor the proprietor or employees of any ice ey League Inc. liable for any injury, which occurs, with the use of the otection. If any player elects to play without full face protection they are player who receives any injury to their head, face, eyes, ears, nose, hold the South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. to any liability. The ckey League Inc. From any and all liability from damages or injury caused
4. South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. do South Shore Classics Hockey League Inc. activi	es not warrant or guarantee the quality of any equipment used in any ity.
Classics Hockey League Inc. There are no valid	m represents the entire agreement between the player and South Shore d binding representations, inducements, promises or agreements, oral or ore Classics Hockey League Inc. and are not contained herein.
	nas received a copy of this registration form and that he has read, undersof registration, and that he will at all times abide by all South Shore Classifier.
Player's Signature:	Date:





## Lovell Arena (Hockey Arena LLC) PARTICIPANT WAIVER -- READ BEFORE SIGNING --

	C), I, the undersigned, acknowledge, appreciate, and agree that:
1.	The risk of injury from the activities involved in this program is significant, including the potential for permanent paralysis and death, and while particular rules, equipment, and personal discipline may reduce this risk, the risk of serious injury does exist; and,
2.	I KNOWINGLY AND FREELY ASSUME ALL SUCH RISKS, both known and unknown of my participation in Lovell Arena (Hockey Arena LLC) use, EVEN IF ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASEES or others, and assume full responsibility for my participation; and,
3.	I willingly agree to comply with the stated and customary terms and conditions for participation in Lovell Arena (Hockey Arena LLC) use. If, however, I observe any unusual significant hazard during my presence or participation, I will remove myself from participation and bring such to the attention of the nearest official immediately; and,
4.	I, for myself and on behalf of my heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin, HEREBY RELEASE, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HARMLESS THE Lovell Hockey Arena (Hockey Arena LLC), their officers, officials, agents and/or employees, other participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and, if applicable, owners and lessors of premises used to conduct the event ("Releasees"), WITH RESPECT TO ANY AND ALL INJURY, DISABILITY, DEATH, or loss or damage to person or property, WHETHER ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASEES OR OTHERWISE, to the fullest extent permitted by law.
ITS	AVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT EELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT.
χ	Date Signed: Age: